VUID

1034599946
1052367556
1034410403
1035095373
1034509480
1034510214
1020562529
1042218421
1187622210
1034348764
1158151434
2129961130
1034536257
1034553401
1051632553
1035132963
1034458888
1065103750
1034396646
1052395249
2141264267
2186438316
1005348998
1167852529
1036805621
1214948215
1036804007
1034491461
1201241277
1142029946
1147392473
1162462835
1034735935
1146893326
1218547402
1034607868
2165303124
1034454790
1034932685
1034550442
1034471801
1034653484
1034863265

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

VOTER NAME

BRAZEEL-TICE, JUDY
ADAMS,CHARLOTTE
AIKEN,DONNA

AIKEN,JAMES CARLTON
ANDERSON,GAYLE GLASS
ANDERSON,MICHAEL LEE
ANDREWS,BRADLEY DEAN
ANDREWS,KAYLA KATRINA
AYALA,MATTHEW JOSEPH
BAILEY,BETTY BLACKBOURNE
BARNETT,MIRANDA MICHELE
BARROW,AARON LEE
BARROW,JASON SCOTT
BARROW,JEANNIE COLSTON
BEACH,PAMELA ELLEN
BEAUCHAMP,LINDA JOYCE
BEAUCHAMP,STEPHEN DALE
BLAIR,JUSTIN KAY
BLOXOM,MARSHA TITUS
BOOP,DONALD KYLE
BOUDREAU,ALEXYS RAYN
BOUDREAU,AVERY NICOLE
BOUDREAU,TAVIAN NICOLE
BRANDON,LINDA L
BROWN,GARY LYNN
BROWN,STEPHANIE MARIE
BROWN,VICKI SUE
BROWNING,KIMBERLY EDWARDS
BURNETT,ALYSSA MARIE
BURNETT,CYNTHIA L
BURNETT,TIMOTHY VERNON
BURNEY,ADAM NOLEN
CAIN,ROBIN ELANE
CARNAGIE,KAYLA ROZE
CARPENTER,FALON MARIE
CHICK,LISA ANN
CLARK,GREGORY S
CLARK,KAREN ZACZEK
CLARK,STACY MARIE
COCHRAN,CHARLENE YVONNE
COCHRAN,GARY D
COLLINS,AARON BRIAN
COMBS,CHRISTIE L

MAIL-IN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1034773236
1034878887
1026654225
1051388893
1199804359
1034485060
1034939584
1034379123
2126648068
1176137283
1060301495
1060612638
1180455275
1034356817
1045451363
1049313951
1034517731
1034742133
1034835781
1042633994
1042633925
1034511062
2196150650
1157530192
1049981845
2144970535
2121154409
1035047813
1034994975
1034426674
1034472810
1044611240
1041464527
1035078378
1046379264
1047813003
1155368185
1034478470
1034478462
1044812907
2197749986
1177958914
2163539932
1085212330

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

COOK,MICHAEL DEVON
CREDIT-BURRIS,DEBORAH
CUMMINGS,KASEY LYNN

CUMMINGS,SONYA MICHELLE BENNETT

DANIEL,CHAD ERIC
DAVIS,BELISA JUNE

DAVIS, TIMOTHY DWAYNE
DAVISON,DEBORAH TYLER
DEWAR,DARWIN CAREY
DIXON,MEGAN RENEE
EDWARDS,ERNESTINE C
ESSEX,CHERYL LOUISE
FARVER,CORRIE ANN
FINDLEY,CAROL WALKER
FLORES,ANDRIAR
FLORES,OSBALDO
FORD,SUSAN MARIE
FRANCIS,MARY MCDONALD
FUHLENDORF,LINDA
GILBERT,KIMBERLY S
GILBERT,TERRY LYNN
GILCHRIST,JAMES STANLEY
GIOVANNI,JESSICA
GIOVANNI,STEPHANIE MARIE
GODBEY,GLENDA
GODBEY,KAY HELEN
GREENWOOD,JONATHAN RICHARD
GRIFFIN,JACKIE LAVERN
GRIFFIN,JAMES MICHAEL
GULLEDGE-HYER,MARY
HAEDGE,JO ANN
HAEDGE,ROLAND
HAHN,JASON MICHAEL
HALEY,PAUL MICHAEL
HALL,ANDREW
HALL,HUONG THI
HARALSON,ALEXANDER RYAN
HARDISTY,BILLY JOE
HARDISTY,LINDA CASTLE
HARP,DEIRDRE MCGUIRE
HARRIS,COLE DALTON
HARRIS,HEATHER MARIE
HEFLIN,DERICK ALLEN
HERNANDEZ,EMILY ESTES

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



2003626381
1034378555
2190870842
1034499527
1034551375
1060334356
1200460822
1049979194
1049906505
2000128136
2135409833
2135200144
1060004393
1034362087
1034580476
1014076948
1034761546
1034330367
1034507760
1034507972
1034384808
1182084860
1045882911
2129303782
2122275226
2139958853
1039168447
1034810327
1034363497
2171393512
1034457822
1034458605
1175105303
2165521567
1173604121
1212198815
1209670158
1211900477
1044872355
1035106589
2197838506
2194756337
1035129987
1035136122

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

HOALDRIDGE,MATTHEW BRYAN
HOGUE,JUNE CONNOLLY
JACOBS,ANGELINE ELIZABETH
JOHNS,BRUCE MAURICE
JOHNS,MARTHA HANDLEY
JOHNSON,LINDA R
JONES,DALTON RYAN
KASTNER,LAURA HOOVER
KASTNER,PHILIP R
KEITH,CHRISTOPHER LEE
KELLEY,BRIAN WILSON
KELLEY,MALIAH JO
KELLY,KAYLA SHAWN
KERR,CAROLYN CRAIG
KESSLER,BESSIE COONTZ
KIRKPATRICK,JENNIFER RENEE
KLINE,JAMES GRANT
KLINE,PAULA DIANE
KRAMER,HAROLD RAY
KRAMER,IDA BROWN
KUHN,DON ALLEN
KUTZLER,DAVID MICHAEL
KUTZLER,MARY LOUISE
LASSETER,JEFFREY KENT
LEACH,LANA GRACE
LEE,GEORGE ANDREW
LOCKWOOD,BRANDON LEE
LOGAN,STEPHEN PAUL
LOTT,ELMER DEAN
LOVELESS,JOY LUOM
LOVELESS,LAWRENCE GORDON
LOVELESS,WYNNE ARMSTRONG
LUMMUS,LESLIE MICHELLE
LUNA,LAURELIA

LYNN,AMY RACHELL
LYNN,BILLY MITCHELL
LYON,CHRISTINE MARIA
LYON,DANIEL TAYLOR
MADEWELL,GLORIA BEATRICE
MANN,VICTOR ALLAN
MANNING,ASHLEY NICOLE
MANNING,MARTIN ROBERT
MARTINEZ JR,BENJAMIN DAVID
MARTINEZ,DAVID

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1151091619
1034588504
1034817581
2136419305
1034470613

1034470609 -

1034610575
1146698395
1146752990
1034629922
2121154484
1034366206
1034863086
1138921804
1138848180
1052493114
1036547807
1034425224
1034978819
1034550932
1048628625
1034330419
1034330403
1148591430
1034662084
1034571359
2168425063
1034960880
1034960688
1034399714
1034399722
2158983585
1034368003
1035097730
1034563431
1034657553
1049169813
1034516835
1034516826
1035147899
1034824802
1034864770
1034508442
1146791952

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

MCCUISTON,GALE CHRISTINE
MCGEE,STEVEN JAMES
MCGUIRE,CYNTHIA LYNN
MCKENZIE,JOSEPH LLOYD
MILBURN,CHARLES M
MILBURN,GALA WILSON
MILLER JR,EDWARD EARL
MINK,JOAN SEXTON
MINK,RICHARD ALLAN
MINOR-TUCKER,CYNTHIA JAN
MONTEIRO,DIANNE
MORRIS,REGENA BLASDEL
MOSLEY,PETER CLARK
NEIGHBORS,EMMA CAROL
NEILL,DAVID WILLIAM
NICKERSON,ALICIA MONIQUE
NORWOOD,FRANK GREY
NOYOLA JR,SALVADOR
OGDEN,JEFFRY BRENT
OGDEN,LORI LYNN
PARKS,ALLIE CWRIGHT
PEPPARD,GORDON GLENN
PEPPARD,RUTH DENICE
PERKINS,KATHY DENISE
PERRY,BRENDA ENGLAND
PERRY,BRIAN SCOTT
PERRY,JUSTIN TRENT
PITTMAN,CAROL SCHULTZ
PITTMAN,LEONARD LEE
POLLARD,JACQUELINE BONNEY
POLLARD,RONALD PRESTON
POLSON,DANIEL PATRICK
PORTER,BENTON HULL
PORTER,NANCY ANN
PRESCHER,LISA KAY
PRINCE,BECKY COKER
PRUETT,WILLIAM ALLEN
QUINONEZ,ANNETTE WRIGHT
QUINONEZ,EDUARDO
RADEMAKER,KATHRYN ANN
RAETZ,TIMOTHY GERARD
RASOR,SHEILA ANNETTE
RATLIFF,BRADLEY LYNN
REAMS,RANDI GAIL

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1017076802
1173536273
1034592521
1034739663
1034852880
1034369178
1034376721
2188080012
2188080077
1048035993
1060324660
1157919219
1201273683
1154642120
1034765693
1034858187
2178117802
1034709393
1192404253
1034504641
1034596147
1034765780
1034765798
1043803030
1034750673
1034859716
1035109120
1035153978
1034619446
1034519284
1173566213
1173566158
2132757234
1034912307
1217294740
1045256953
1034550333
1035117672
1034808341
1051737200
1001364117
1034956353
1035037310
1200497680

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON ISD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

RICE,CONNIE MAY
RICE,GERRY WAYNE
RICHARDSON,LISA ANN
RICHARDSON,RONALD LEE
RILEY,JANNA LOU

RILEY,JOE DENE
ROBIE,VERONICA LAMB
ROMERO,LIBERTY MARIAH
ROMERO,STACI MICHELLE
RUFF,ASHLEA ZEPPA
RUSSELL,TAYLOR BURNETT
SANCHEZ,JOLINDA DIANNE
SCHOTT,MORGAN MOORE
SCHUIT,MALLORY ANN
SCHWALK,BRADLEY J
SCOTT,DEBORAH LYNN
SCOTT,SHAWN HOLMAN
SHAW,JANA LEIGH
SHAW,KENNETH RAY
SINGLETON,JANET LYNN
SINGLETON,STACY SCOTT
SINZINGER,DAVID HOWARD
SINZINGER,KATHLEEN MARIE
SMITH,LARRY EUGENE
SMITH,RANDOLPH CRAIG
STAGLIK,BRENDA CORBITT
STALEY,GIOVANNA BIANCHI
STALEY,RICKEY NOEL
STEVENS,BARTHOLOMEW GIBBS
STOWE,HEIDI
TITTSWORTH,JOHN MARK
TITTSWORTH,LAURA JOSEPHINE
TOLLISON,AARON WADE
TREVINO,JUANITA MARTINEZ
URBANOWICZ,JAMES PHILLIP
URBANOWICZ,PAMELA GENE
VESTA,GIANNA COLTELLARO
WADLOW,JAMES LAVERNE
WADLOW JILL CADDY
WARD,MICAELA P
WASSON,JESSICA DAWN
WATERS,GAYLA JOANN
WATERS,RONALD H
WEERSTRA,BRIAN WILLIAM

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



1200401297
1046962478
1045005880
1036803142
1034504377
1034504383
1035016793
2123965807
1192517689
1056776651
1220559314
1023036560

1034720052 .

2139249223
2139052570
1148604436
1051838407
1043549131
1034740585
1193582300
1034410380
1034327942

MAY 6, 2023

BURLESON I1SD GENERAL ELECTION
EARLY VOTING 5-1-23

WEERSTRA,LAUREN TAYLOR
WEIS,DONALD JOSEPH
WEIS,JEANNE ROMELLE
WELCH,EMILY SPRUIEL
WEST,BETTY SEETON
WEST,RALPH WAYNE

WESTMORELAND,DON EDWIN

WHITE I11,JOEL LEE
WHITE,CYNTHIA ANN
WHITE,MELISSA DAWN
WHITE,MICHAEL ALLEN
WHITEHEAD,ASHLEE DANN
WILLIAMS,HELEN ELIZABETH
WILMOT,CHERYL ANN
WILMOT,STEVEN JAMES
WILSON,SANDRA NORMAN
WOLF,ANGELIA LEA
WOLF,JOHNATHAN ROSCOE
WOODS,IRENE SMITH
WOODS,JEFFERY EUGENE
YEATTS,MELVENA BROWN
YORK,DONNA JEAN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON



